

McKenzie Road Sidewalk Improvement Project IFB #00952

May 29, 2015

Swindell Construction

Line Item No.	Item Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2.	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
3.	Clearing / Demolition	1	Lump Sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
4.	Relocation / Adjustment of existing utilities	1	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5.	Grading-Complete	1	Lump Sum	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
6.	Ditch Check Dam	20	EA	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
7.	Mulching and Permanent Grassing (Seeding)	1.5	Acres	\$2,000.00	\$3,000.00
8.	Type NS Silt Fence (As Req'd)	750	LF	\$1.00	\$750.00
9.	Concrete Sidewalk (4")	1400	SY	\$29.00	\$40,600.00
10.	Detectable Warning Pad	10	EA	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
11.	Storm Manhole	8	EA	\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
12.	18" RCP	144	LF	\$35.00	\$5,040.00
13.	24" RCP	16	LF	\$50.00	\$800.00
14.	Flared End Section (18")	8	EA	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00
15.	Flared End Section (24")	1	EA	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
16.	Permanent Signage	1	LS	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
17.	Thermoplastic Solid Traffic Stripe, 18 IN, White	500	LF	\$11.00	\$5,500.00
TOTAL:					\$139,840.00

Awarded To: Swindell Construction

Awarded Date: June 18, 2015

Allen Owen Construction

Unit Price	Amount
\$18,740.00	\$18,740.00
\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00
\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00
\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
\$27,550.00	\$27,550.00
\$100.00	\$2,000.00
\$825.00	\$1,237.50
\$1.85	\$1,387.50
\$29.20	\$40,880.00
\$345.00	\$3,450.00
\$1,780.00	\$14,240.00
\$33.00	\$4,752.00
\$48.50	\$776.00
\$730.00	\$5,840.00
\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
\$960.00	\$960.00
\$8.40	\$4,200.00
\$153,763.00	

AC Blount Concrete Service

Unit Price	Amount
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
\$400.00	\$8,000.00
\$4,500.00	\$6,750.00
\$7.00	\$5,250.00
\$49.50	\$69,300.00
\$1,100.00	\$11,000.00
\$1,500.00	\$12,000.00
\$75.00	\$10,800.00
\$95.00	\$1,520.00
\$1,100.00	\$8,800.00
\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00
\$2,365.00	\$2,365.00
\$14.01	\$7,005.00
\$339,140.00	